
We're proud to share with travelers this list of  travel companies who are taking climate action seriously. 
The companies in the list participated in Tomorrow's Air Convene, an event bringing together climate 

conscious travelers and travel businesses and have taken at least one of the following actions:

For travelers who want to keep the joys and benefits of travel possible into the future, these companies 
deserve your business.

• Joined Tomorrow's Air as a Subscriber to Remove and Permanently Store CO2
• Joined Neutral Together, Offsetting CO2 Emissions With Nature-Based Solutions 

• Signed the Adventure Travel Trade Association Commitment to Climate Action Pledge 
• Joined Tourism Declares a Climate Emergency

Travel Advisor Baboo Travel https://baboo.travel

Tour Operator - Outbound (Buyer) Lindblad Travel http://expeditions.com

Industry Partner (offering professional services) Tourism Cares http://www.tourismcares.org

Tour Operator - Inbound (Supplier) Todos Santos Eco Adventures http://www.TOSEA.net

Tour Operator - Outbound (Buyer) Alpinehikers http://www.alpinehikers.com

Tour Operator - Outbound (Buyer) Classis Travel And Tour http://www.classistour.in

Tour Operator - Inbound (Supplier) Alianza Mesoamericana de Ecoturismo http://www.exploremesoamerica.org

Tour Operator - Inbound (Supplier) Sendas Altas | La Paz on Foot http://www.lapazonfoot.com

Travel Advisor Travel with Ann Experiential http://www.travelwithAnnExperiential.com

Tour Operator - Inbound (Supplier) Proactivetur http://www.proactivetur.pt

Accommodation ROAM Beyond http://www.roambeyond.travel

Tour Operator - Outbound (Buyer) Kedani East Africa Adventures http://www.kedanieastafricaadventures.com

Travel Advisor Earth Changers http://www.earth-changers.com

Tour Operator - Inbound (Supplier) Ibex Expeditions Pvt Ltd http://www.ibexexpeditions.com

Travel Advisor Adventure Junky http://www.adventurejunky.earth

Accommodation Aquarius Trail http://www.aquariustrail.com

Tour Operator - Inbound (Supplier) Amazonas Exlorer http://www.amazonas-explorer.com

Tour Operator - Outbound (Buyer) Off The Map Adventures http://www.offthemap.ca

Tour Operator - Inbound (Supplier) Hike'n Sail Turkey https://www.hikeandsail.com/

Tour Operator - Inbound (Supplier) Inseleloyamafuze Tours.

Tour Operator - Inbound (Supplier) Adventure and Fun Albania http://www.adventure-fun.al

Tour Operator - Inbound (Supplier) Elevated Trips, adventure travel on the Tibetan Plateau http://www.elevatedtrips.com

Tour Operator - Inbound (Supplier) Amity Tours http://www.amity-tours.com

Tour Operator - Inbound (Supplier) GENUINESPAIN http://www.genuinespain.es

Industry Partner (offering professional services) Exito Travel http://exitotravel.com

Tour Operator - Inbound (Supplier) Viaventure http://viaventure.com

Travel Advisor Extraordinary Moments Travel http://www.extraordinarymomentstravel.com

Tour Operator - Inbound (Supplier) S-Cape Travel Italy http://www.s-capetravel.eu

Tour Operator - Inbound (Supplier) Encounters Asia / Jungle Lodges http://www.encountersasia.com

Tour Operator - Outbound (Buyer) Natural Habitat Adventures http://www.nathab.com

Tour Operator - Inbound (Supplier) ZENIT TRAVEL http://www.zenit.travel

Tour Operator - Inbound (Supplier) The Wander Adventures http://www.thewander.travel

Tour Operator - Inbound (Supplier) Futurismo Azores Adventures http://www.futurismo.pt

Media Organization (Publisher or Service provider) Joy of the Journey http://www.midtownmiamimagazine.com

Accommodation Within the Wild Adventure Company http://www.withinthewild.com

Tour Operator - Outbound (Buyer) Earthtones http://goearthtones.com

Tour Operator - Inbound (Supplier) Sila Greenland DMC http://www.silagreenland.com

Tour Operator - Inbound (Supplier) BIKESPLUS srl http://www.cycleeurope.com

Tour Operator - Inbound (Supplier) BirdsChile - Rewilding - Nature - Giving Back http://www.birdschile.com

Industry Partner (offering professional services) TravelStorysGPS http://www.travelstorys.com

Industry Partner (offering professional services) Heliconia http://www.helipress.com

Tour Operator - Inbound (Supplier) Kallpa Travel https://www.kallpa.travel/

Industry Partner (offering professional services) South Pole http://www.southpole.com

Industry Partner (offering professional services) GLP Films http://glpfilms.com

Tour Operator - Outbound (Buyer) Pura Aventura Limited http://pura-aventura.com
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